
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Excise Guard
Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 15.01.2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 4 (3 Fresh + 1 NJD)
Date of Advice : 23.01.2013
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS

NJD : 1 (MR IV 28 E) 

TPO : 5

(MR IV 62 E, MR IV 64 SC

MR IV 66 M, MR IV 68 LC/AI

MR IV 70 V)

NCA : Nil

Main Rotation Stands at MR IV 71 OC

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by the 

Commission
Remarks

1 Sujith P S
Deepthi  Mandiram
Elacode, Panacode P O
Aryanad (Via)
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 542

196 Ezhava MR IV 28 E NJD compensation

2 Dijeesh V S D
Vattakaitha House
Anakudy P.O, Vamanapuram
Thiruvananthapuram - 695 606

199 Ezhava MR IV 62 E TPO satisfied

MR IV 63  OC to 

MR IV 71  OC

Already filled up

3 Manoj M S
Kannattukara Veedu
Anachal, Kalamachal P O
Vamanapuram
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 606

S/L 7 Mannan/SC MR IV 64  SC TPO satisfied

MR IV 72 SC TPO to keep 50 % rule

4 Suresh Kumar N
Devanandanam,
Valavunada, Kottukal P O

183  MR IV 73 OC



Balaramapuram
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 501

 

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD LPE Total

Previous 65 64 78 2 209

Present 1 2 1 - 4

Grand Total 66 66 79 2 213

   Unfilled turns of communities - Nil

                 For  DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                     KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Excise
	PENDING  TURNS
	5
	(MR IV 62 E, MR IV 64 SC
	Nil
	Community

	Remarks
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	Total
	65
	64
	78
	2
	209
	1
	2
	1
	-
	4
	66
	66
	79
	2
	213

	                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


