APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Excise Guard

Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 15.01.2013

No. of Vacancies reported : 4 (3 Fresh + 1 NJD)

Date of Advice : 23.01.2013

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

NJD : 1 (MR IV 28 E)

TPO : 5

(MR IV 62 E, MR IV 64 SC

MR IV 66 M, MR IV 68 LC/AI

MR IV 70 V)

NCA : Nil

Main Rotation Stands at MR IV 71 OC

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Sujith P S Deepthi Mandiram Elacode, Panacode P O Aryanad (Via) Thiruvananthapuram – 695 542	196	Ezhava	MR IV 28 E	NJD compensation
2	Dijeesh V S D Vattakaitha House Anakudy P.O, Vamanapuram Thiruvananthapuram - 695 606	199	Ezhava	MR IV 62 E	TPO satisfied
				MR IV 63 OC to MR IV 71 OC	Already filled up
3	Manoj M S Kannattukara Veedu Anachal, Kalamachal P O Vamanapuram Thiruvananthapuram – 695 606	S/L 7	Mannan/SC	MR IV 64 SC	TPO satisfied
				MR IV 72 SC	TPO to keep 50 % rule
4	Suresh Kumar N Devanandanam, Valavunada, Kottukal P O	183		MR IV 73 OC	

Balaramapuram		
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 501		

OC/BC Position

	ос	ВС	NJD	LPE	Total
Previous	65	64	78	2	209
Present	1	2	1	-	4
Grand Total	66	66	79	2	213

Unfilled turns of communities - Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM